Position

County Admin Officer
Assistant CAO

Human Res Manager/Risk
Manager

Emergency Services Manager
Administrative Analyst Il
Office Technician IlI

Risk Management Analyst |
Office Technician IlI
Administrative Analyst |

Staff Services Analyst |

Fiscal Manager Il

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$126,549
$98,073
$69,698

$52,565
$45,905
$38,811
$38,811
$36,302
$35.278
$25,753
$11,820

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,301
$29,592
$23,897

$20,346
$19,136
$17,696
$17,110
$16,479
$15.628
$13,613
$12,413



