Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Admin Officer		Del Norte County	Administration	\$126,549	\$35,301
Assistant CAO		Del Norte County	Administration	\$98,073	\$29,592
Human Res Manager/Risk Manager		Del Norte County	Administration	\$69,698	\$23,897
Emergency Services Manager		Del Norte County	Administration	\$52,565	\$20,346
Administrative Analyst II		Del Norte County	Administration	\$45,905	\$19,136
Office Technician III		Del Norte County	Administration	\$38,811	\$17,696
Risk Management Analyst I		Del Norte County	Administration	\$38,811	\$17,110
Office Technician III		Del Norte County	Administration	\$36,302	\$16,479
Administrative Analyst I		Del Norte County	Administration	\$35,278	\$15,628
Staff Services Analyst I		Del Norte County	Administration	\$25,753	\$13,613
Fiscal Manager II		Del Norte County	Administration	\$11,820	\$12,413